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Dr Anne-Christine Briner-Jobin

Spécialiste FMH en chirurgie générale

Languages
FR,DE,EN

Work Experience
since 2023
2022-2023
2016-2022
2014-2016
2013-2014
2011-2013
2009-20M

2007

Education
2015
2008

Accreditation

Hoépital de La Providence

Specialties
General surgery

Contact

Centre Nerys
Rue Saint-Honoré 2
2000 Neuchéatel

T+41327271212
nerys@hin.ch

Download vCard

1/1


https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/providence
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/general-surgery
mailto:nerys@hin.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/briner-jobin-anne-christine/vcard

